Second Year MBA Semester-1II (Summer 2026 Suppl.)

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha’s

#%* A utonomous **

G. S. College of Commerce, Wardha

(Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMININSTRATION
SEMESTER-III (CBCS) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE
SUMMER 2026 (AUTONOMOUS)

Day Date Time Subject Code Subject
Friday 13-02-2026 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBC15 Advanced Strategic Management
Monday 16-02-2026 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCEMMO1 Sales & Distribution Management
Wednesday | 18-02-2026 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCEFMO! ij:r‘l‘;g:gfo“o % Bk
Saturday | 21-02-2026 | 2.00 pm t0 5.00 pm | MBCEHRMO1 gf)rlff;e’:;ggiyanagemem e
Tuesday | 24-02-2026 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCMPEBAO1 | RDBMS & SQL
Thursday | 26-02-2026 | 2.00 pmto 5.00 pm | MBCEMMO02 | Consumer Buying Behaviour
Saturday | 28-02-2026 | 2.00 pmto 5.00 pm | MBCEFM02 | Financial Derivatives
Thursday | 05-03-2026 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCEHRMO02 i}r:;zg;g;tman ResGuoes
Saturday | 07-03-2026 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCMPEBAO(?2 | Data Mining & Warehousing
Tuesday | 10-03-2026 | 2.00 pmto 5.00 pm | MBCEMM03 | Digital Marketing & E-Commerce
Thursday | 12-03-2026 | 2.00 pmto 5.00 pm | MBCEFMo03 | Corporate Financial Management
Saturday | 14-03-2026 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCEHRMO03 | Industrial Relations & Labour Laws
Thissilon - L 17000886 | 2,00 pito 5 00 pm: | MBOMPEBADS | D% Y isuslinagon Fools for

Analytics

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

G. S. College of Commerce, Wardha is the examination centre and it is already notified on the hall ticket. The
day-to-day seating arrangement chart will be displayed two hours before the examination each day.

Date: 23/01/2026

Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce, WARDHA




